FIRECRACKER CLASSIC-SPORT SHOT #11 - 07-05-2024 thru 07-07-2024

AMF

East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07/05/2024 ©7:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Daniels, Billy: Amityville, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Carpinelli, Karen: Bayshore, NY
Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Rice, Aaron: Islip Terrace, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY
Delisi, Kerri: Wantagh, NY
Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Herron, Nolan: Fairfield, CT
Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY
Freeman, Nas: Cambria Heights, NY
Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY
Gonzalez, Joshua: Pine Beach, NJ
Green, Alan: Westbury, NY

Genova, Tony: Franklin Square, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Herron, Liam: Fairfield, CT
Merrow, Anthony: E. Meadow, NY
Calhoun, Johnny: Brooklyn, NY
Forde, Trystine: Jamaica, NY
Edwards, Gregory: Westbury, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Sempepos, Ted: Westbury, NY
Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY
Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY
Zambrano, Jose: Jackson Heights, NY
Fradera, Michael: Bayshore, NY
Wheeler, Cliff: Far Rockaway, NY
Lee, Justin: E. Setauket, NY
Hutchinson, Brandon: Middlesex, NJ

Pins Result

675 Advance 1 Bye
673 Advance
669 Advance
669 Advance
665 $80.00
665 $80.00
660 $80.00
652 $80.00
636 $80.00
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Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07/05/2024 ©9:00PM Squad

Pos

1
2

Name - Hometown

Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY
Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY

Pins Result

727 Advance 1 Bye
716 Advance
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Freeman, Nas: Cambria Heights, NY
Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY
Delisi, Kerri: Wantagh, NY

Herron, Nolan: Fairfield, CT
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY
Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY
Green, Alan: Westbury, NY
Robertson, Thomas: Farmingdale, NY
Cassidy, Braden: Hopewell Junction, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Edwards, Gregory: Westbury, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY
Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Aiello, Robert: Oceanside, NY
Calhoun, Johnny: Brooklyn, NY
Rice, Aaron: Islip Terrace, NY
Hutchinson, Brandon: Middlesex, NJ]
Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY
Carpinelli, Karen: Bayshore, NY
Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Sempepos, Ted: Westbury, NY
Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Lee, Justin: E. Setauket, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY

705
665
659

Advance
Advance
$80.00

654 $80.00 scholarship

652
649
648
636
634
632
631
628
628
627
625
624
620
607
585
581
573
570
570
563
561
558
551
551
534
519

+ 660 =
$80.00
$80.00

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07/07/2024 12:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Herron, Nolan: Fairfield, CT
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY
Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY
Dixon, Michael: W. Islip, NY
Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY
Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY
Green, Alan: Westbury, NY

Jones, Stephen: Massapequa, NY
Connell, Gavin: Islip, NY

Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Miller, Marc: Merrick, NY

Holley, Jayson: Rosedale, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY

Pins

742
732
703
691
681
679
677
673
672
670
666
661
657
641

Result

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
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scholarship



15 Swirson, Glenn: Syosset, NY 637

16 Wong, Pak: New York, NY 636
17 Hoenig, Joe: Levittown, NY 630
18 Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY 627
19 Macklin, Max: Fairfield, CT 626
20 Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL 618
21 Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY 617
22 Loutan, Sam: Rosedale, NY 616
23 Jovans, Luke: Commack, NY 614
24 Cummings, Matthew: Middle Village, NY 610
25 Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY 602
26 Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY 601
27 Wharton, Dexter: Brooklyn, NY 596
28 Fusco, Anthony: West Hempstead, NY 594
29 Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY 592
30 DiDamo, Christopher: Glen Head, NY 590
31 Ling, Avery: Hempstead, NY 574
32 Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY 571
33 Cummings, Andrew: Middle Village, NY 566
34 Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY 562
35 Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY 562
36 Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY 561
37 Taylor Sr., Eric: Jamaica, NY 559
38 Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY 554
39 Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY 553
40 Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY 552
41 Zambrano, Jose: Jackson Heights, NY 552
42 Grecula, Thomas: Maspeth, NY 536
43 Ling, Maurice: Hempstead, NY 532
44 Exner, Kyle: Bellmore, NY 477
45 Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY 469

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07/07/2024 02:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Miller, Marc: Merrick, NY 711 Advance 1 Bye
2 Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL 711 Advance
3 Hyslop, Kevin: Massapequa Park, NY 704 Advance
4 Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY 697 $80.00
5 Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY 685 Advance
6 Corallo, Frank: Blackwood, NJ] 683 Advance
7 Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY 671 Advance
8 Phark, Yon Gyo: Flushing, NY 671 Advance
9 Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY 668 $80.00
10 Ferrara, Matthew: Farmingdale, NY 666 $80.00
11 Potts, Cameron: Babylon, NY 664 $80.00
12 Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY 662 $80.00
13 Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY 658 + 670 = 1328 AdvWC
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Giordano, Ralph: Bayshore, NY
Ziesig, Chris: Levittown, NY

Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY

Newman, Bob: Port Jefferson Station, NY
Silva, Marvin: Franklin Square, NY
Beale, Brian: Bethpage, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Cummings, Andrew: Middle Village, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Green, Alan: Westbury, NY

Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY
Jovans, Luke: Commack, NY

Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY
Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY
Holley, Jayson: Rosedale, NY

Ong, Arvin: Rockville Centre, NY
Wharton, Dexter: Brooklyn, NY
Grecula, Thomas: Maspeth, NY

Lirio, Rico: Farmingdale, NY

Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY

Luna, William: Corona, NY

Forde, Trystine: Jamaica, NY

Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Williams, Twone: Laurelton, NY

Diaz Jr., Hector: Bronx, NY

Torres, Juan: Brooklyn, NY

Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Jones, Stephen: Massapequa, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY
DiDamo, Christopher: Glen Head, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY

Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Villavicencio, Nancy: Whitestone, NY
Zambrano, Jose: Jackson Heights, NY
Villavicencio, Angel: Whitestone, NY
Macklin, Max: Fairfield, CT
Cummings, Matthew: Middle Village, NY
Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
Taylor Sr., Eric: Jamaica, NY
Loutan, Sam: Rosedale, NY

Goyo, David: Central Islip, NY
Harkless, Kamaal: West Hempstead, NY

657 $80.00
655 $80.00
654 $80.00
648
647
647
644
637
634
632
631
629
629
626
626
624
623
622
614
612
610
609
609
604
599
598
597
595
593
592
579
577
576
573
571
570
565
564
563
546
540
537
536
532
502
435
418

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 07/07/2024 04:00PM Squad



Pos
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Name - Hometown

Kim, Sun: Hicksville, NY
Jolliffe, Toni: Brooklyn, NY
McDuffie, Andre: Floral Park, NY
Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY
Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY
Potts, Cameron: Babylon, NY
Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Myree, Kevin: Brooklyn, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Joseph, Maggie: Bayshore, NY
McNeil, Ferrill: Bronx, NY

Jones, Stephen: Massapequa, NY
Cureton, Jay: Richmond Hill, NY
Taylor Sr., Eric: Jamaica, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY
Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY
Silva, Marvin: Franklin Square, NY
Corallo, Frank: Blackwood, NI
Miller, Kevin: New York, NY
Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY
Buchanan, Glenn: New York, NY
Lirio, Rico: Farmingdale, NY
Wharton, Dexter: Brooklyn, NY
Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY
Canas, Marlon: Elmont, NY

Scott, Jadon: Brooklyn, NY
Lunghi, Frank: Farmingdale, NY
Torres, Juan: Brooklyn, NY
Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Farrell, Leslie: Flushing, NY

Arrington, Joshua: Springfield Gardens, NY

McMillan, Monica: East Elmhurst, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Williams, Twone: Laurelton, NY
Dechalus, Stephen: Laurelton, NY
Genova, Tony: Franklin Square, NY
Parsons, Bryan: Hempstead, NY

Pins

719
718
713
708
708
696
689
686
682
676
673
664
662
659
646
643
639
639
636
636
635
630
628
622
613
610
603
601
592
591
587
587
586
585
583
583
582
582
567
561
552
549
540
532
532
527
514

Result

$80.00
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

1 Bye



48 Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY 507



